HB0125SW001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2	Page 2-line 8	Delete "through (iv)" and insert "and (iii)".
3 4 5	Page 2-lines 16 th	rough 18 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
6 7 8 9	Page 2-line 20	Delete "(i)" and insert "(iii) With the approval of the applicable governing body,".
	Page 3-line 1	Delete "(ii)" and insert "(iv)".
11 12	Page 3-line 4	Delete "(iii)" and insert "(v)".
13 14 15	Page 3-line 14	After "entity" insert ", elementary school, secondary school or college campus".
16 17 18 19	Page 3-line 16	After "into a" insert "facility or"; after "entity" insert ", elementary school, secondary school or college campus".
20 21 22	Page 4-line 11	After "person" delete "to" and insert "who is".
23 24 25	Page 4-line 20	Delete "employees lawfully" and insert "the lawful".
26 27	Page 4-line 21	After "carrying" insert "of".
28 29	Page 4-line 23	After "district." delete balance of line.
30 31	Page 5-lines 1 and	2 Delete entirely.
32 33 34	Page 5-line 18	After "nonlethal" delete "training" and insert "methods".
35 36 37	Page 6-lines 1 thr	ough 8 Delete entirely and renumber as necessary.
38 39	Page 6-line 10	Delete "(h)" and insert "(g)".
40 41	Page 6-line 12	Delete "subsection" and insert "paragraph". CASE